
Name of the Non-Individual

PAN of the Non-Individual

Details of Authorized Signatories as available in Aadhaar (Kindly use another form in case of > 7 signatories)

Certificate from company Secretary / any other competent authority of the Organization
I, _____________________________________________________________________________________Company Secretary / Competent authority to issue this certification on behalf of the organization hereby confirm the correctness of the above 
information. The above specified list of personnel covers all authorized signatories on behalf our organization and this list will supersede all our earlier ASL. We will let you know the changes / modifications from time to time, if any, through appropriate 
means to KARVY / participating MFs. Above signatories have consented for sharing the above information with KARVY / participating MFs in corporate & individual capacity and also for validating the same with UIDAI wherever warranted. This information is 
provided to comply with the PMLA requirements and should not be used for any other purpose unless it is required under any law / regulatory purpose.

Regards

Company Secretary / Authorized Signatory (ies) Company Seal

COMMON AADHAAR LINKING FORM

Sr. 
No. 

Name of the 
Authorized Signatory

PAN of the 
Authorized Signatory

Aadhaar of the 
Authorized Signatory

Date of Birth of the 
Authorized Signatory 

(DD/MM/YYYY)
Mobile Number of the 
Authorized Signatory

Pin code of the 
Authorized Signatory

Gender of the 
Authorized Signatory 

(M/F/Others) 
Signature of the 

Authorized Signatory

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

Folio No.

Mutual Fund
Principal Asset Management Pvt. Ltd. 
(Formerly known as Principal Pnb Asset Management Company Private Limited)

ARN-4464        E032737 VIKRAM  S. BAGADTHEY




